Toowoomba Transit

SCHOOL WEEKDAY Effective Date: 23/1/2023
Route: 969 Shift Start: 7:15 Total Worked Hours:
Shift: 5969 Shift Finish: 9:15 2:00
Trip No:  969A Desto Code: 5969 drd L Watts St
(First Stop) Boundary St near South St 7:38 T'Sect R Luck St
Continue Boundary St 1st L Baker St

3rd Exit at R'About  Glenvale St
Glenvale State Primary School -

Bus Stop Glenvale Rd at Glenvale Rd 7:40
(880386)
Continue Glenvale St

2nd Exit at R'About Glenvale St (McDougall St)
1st Exit at R'About Greenwattle St
1st Exit at R'About Hursley Rd
1st R Strathconan Dr 7:45
1st R Gainsborough Dr
T'Sect L Greenwattle St
1st R Westmar St
T'Sect L Jimbour Dr
2nd R Tyson St
T'Sect R Wyalla St
T'Sect L Hursley Rd 7:50
2nd R Hampton St
2nd Exit at R'’About Hampton St (Glenvale Rd)
1st L Phyllis St
T'Sect L Anzac Ave 7:54
1st  T'Lights R James St
2nd  T'Lights R West St
1st T'Lights R Stephen St 7:59
2nd L Lloyd St
1st R Memory St
1st R Fourth Ave
1st L Stephen St
1st L Hennessy St
Enter L Harristown Bus Interchange
Bus Bay 1 Harristown Bus Interchange 8:02
Drop Students for Harristown State High School &
Harristown State Primary School

Exit L Hennessy St
T'Sect R South St
Bus Zone Concordia College 8:04

Use Bus Zone After Ped T'Lights Opposite Concordia Pool
Continue South St
1st L Yaldwyn St
1st L Warwick St
1st R Burton St
3rd R Croxley St
2nd L Talbot St
T'Sect L Alderley St
3rd Exit at R'’About Drayton Rd
3rd Exit at R'About Stenner St 8:12
1st L Ladner St

2nd L Platz St
5th R Wuth St
Darling Heights State Primary on
Wuth St (880556)
Continue Wuth St
T'Sect L West St
2nd  T'Lights R Stenner St
1st  T'Lights R Ruthven St
2nd  T'Lights L Spring St
Highlands Christian College on
Spring St (880684)
Continue Spring St
1st Exit at R'About Hume St
2nd Exit at R'’About Hume St (Stenner St)
3rd Exit at R'’About  Alderley St
3rd L Geddes St
2nd Exit at R'’About Geddes St (South St)
2nd R Cranley St
T'Sect R Ramsay St
Centenary Heights State High
School - (880651) School Side
Continue Ramsay St
2nd Exit at R'’About Ramsay St (Alderley St)
1st Exit at R'About  Stenner St
Bus Zone Gabbinbar State Primary School  8:39
Continue Stenner St
3rd Exit at R'About Mackenzie St
3rd Exit at R'’About  Spring St
2nd Exit at R'About Spring St (Ramsay St)

Bus Stop 8:18

Bus Stop 8:27

Bus Stop 8:33

Middle Ridge State Primary -
Spring St at Middle Ridge School  8:45
(880673)

(Last Stop)




